Show: 5 - The Mane Event Xl - MCGA

Show Date: Feb 13, 2026

Class: $75K Ltd Amateur

Draw Sheet
Rocking K Productions LLC

Horse Owner Rider Score
Cattle Set 1
1.0 Rr Once A Playboy Blake Christensen Blake Christensen
2.0 Ragnaar Tyler J Dudley Tyler J Dudley
3.0 Sandman Rey Susan B Meyer Susan B Meyer
4.0 Stylish Vaughn Tracey Rolofson Tracey Rolofson
5.0 Birdy Ricky Lewis Apryl Lewis
6.0 Hott Rox Jasper Newitt Jasper Newitt
7.0 Cr Tuff Lightsaber Allure Enterprises Megan Du Toit
8.0 Hashtag Stay Wild Diane Hooper Diane Hooper

ESTIMATED PAYOUT $75,000 AMATEUR
$ 4.389.45
$ 3511.56
$ 263367
$ 2,106.94
$ 1,755.78
$
$
$

140462
105347
702.31
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TOTAL | § 17,557.80
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